from 4 January 2021

Branksome « Poole High School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

0745
0750
0758
0810

Tennyson Buildings

Upper Parkstone Conservative Club
Ashley Cross

Poole High School

Poole High School « Branksome

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Poole High School Grounds

Ashley Cross
Upper Parkstone Co-op

Tennyson Buildings

1505
1515
1523
1528




