from 4 January 2021

Branksome • Poole High School

route

401

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Tennyson Buildings	0745
Upper Parkstone Conservative Club	0750
Ashley Cross	0758
Poole High School	0810

Poole High School • Branksome

route

401

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Poole High School Grounds	1505
Ashley Cross	1515
Upper Parkstone Co-op	1523
Tennyson Buildings	1528